AICE Testing Schedule for October & November 2023

**Please note that the time of test column indicates the time by which students should be at the testing site, seated, and ready to begin testing.  The actual start time of the test will vary.**

	Date
	Course/Test Name
	Component Number 
	Time of Test
	Length of Test

	Monday, October 2
	AICE AS Level General Paper
	Paper 11
	8:45 a.m.
	1 hour 15 min

	Tuesday, October 3 
	AICE AS Level Global Perspectives
	Paper 11
	8:45 a.m.
	1 hour 30 min

	Tuesday, October 3
	AICE AS Level Environmental Man
	Paper 11
	12:50 p.m.
	1 hour 45 min

	Tuesday, October 3
	AICE AS Thinking Skills
	Paper 11
	12:50 p.m.
	1 hour 30 min

	Wednesday, October 4
	AICE AS Level General Paper
	Paper 21
	8:45 a.m.
	1 hour 45 min

	Thursday, October 5
	AICE AS Level Environmental Man
	Paper 21
	12:50 p.m.
	1 hour 45 min

	Friday, October 6
	AICE AS Thinking Skills
	Paper 21
	12:15 p.m.
	1 hour 45 min

	
	
	
	
	

	Monday, October 9
	AICE AS Level Business
	Paper 11
	8:45 a.m.
	1 hour 15 min

	Monday, October 9
	AICE AS Level Marine Science
	Paper 11
	12:50 p.m.
	1 hour 45 min

	Wednesday, October 11
	AICE AS Level Math
	Paper 11
	12:50 p.m.
	1 hour 50 min

	Friday, October 13
	AICE AS Level Business
	Paper 21
	8:45 a.m.
	1 hour 30 min

	Friday, October 13
	AICE AS Level Math
	Paper 51 – Prob/Stats 1
	12:15 p.m.
	1 hour 15 min

	Friday, October 13
	AICE A-Level Thinking Skills
	Paper 31
	12:00 p.m.
	2 hours

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Monday, October 16
	AICE A-Level Business

	Paper 31
	8:45 a.m. 
	1 hour 45 min

	Monday, October 16
	AICE AS-Level Lit in English
	Paper 11
	12:50 p.m.
	2 hours

	Monday, October 16
	AICE A-Level Math
	Paper 61 – Prob/Stats 2
	12:50 p.m.
	1 hour 15 min

	Tuesday, October 17
	AICE AS Level Psychology
	Paper 11
	8:45 a.m.
	1 hour 30 min

	Wednesday, October 18
	AICE AS Level History

	Paper 11
	8:45 a.m.
	1 hour 15 min

	Wednesday, October 18
	AICE A-Level Math

	Paper 31
	12:50 p.m.
	1 hour 50 min

	Wednesday, October 18
	AICE AS Level Marine Science
	Paper 21
	12:50 p.m.
	1 hour 45 min

	Thursday, October 19
	AICE A-Level Business
	Paper 41
	8:45 a.m. 
	1 hour 15 min

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, October 24
	AICE AS Level Psychology
	Paper 21
	8:45 a.m.
	1 hour 30 min

	Wednesday, Oct 25
	AICE AS Level English Lang
	Paper 11
	12:50 p.m.
	2 hours 15 min

	Thursday, October 26
	AICE A-Level Thinking Skills
	Paper 41
	12:50 p.m.
	1 hour 45 min

	Friday, October 27
	AICE AS Level History
	Paper 21
	8:45 a.m.
	1 hour 45 min

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Monday, October 30
	AICE AS Level English Lang
	Paper 21
	12:50 p.m.
	2 hours

	Tuesday, October 31
	AICE AS-Level Lit in English
	Paper 21
	12:50 p.m.
	2 hours

	Wednesday, November 1
	AICE A-Level Marine Science
	Paper 31
	12:50 p.m.
	1 hour 45 min

	Friday, November 3
	AICE A-Level Marine Science
	Paper 41
	12:00 p.m.
	1 hour 45 min



